
AWB No 3159427926845 kapil.kumar
Delhivery-SS
Sathyamangalam_VNSNagar_D (Tamil Nadu)
TN 638459
 
Weight:0.011kg
Order Date:2025-08-09

PREPAID

Order #BL202508090170
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Ship To:
Sudhakar 
Lakshmi mobileAnnamalayar complex  Bhavani sagar road
Erode, TN 638459,Ph:9965095088

SHIPPING LABEL
Product                                                                   Qty       Subtotal
1000 Pairs Red Poultry Hen Chicken Eye Glasses Protector
Blinders with Pins (SKU NUMBER : 79008518)

3 38,574.00

Total (± Discount/Shipping Charges) 12858.00

Return To:
kapil.kumar, Haryana Gurugram ~ 2nd floor & basement building no 225

Udyog vihar phase 4 gurugram haryana,Gurgaon,HR,122001, Phone :
7291864335
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